TERMS OF USE

This Website is provided by Royal Blue Luxury Events Powered by Loggia Travel.

Please read carefully the following Terms (Hereinafter "Terms of Use") before deciding to Use the Website of Royal Blue Luxury Events Powered By Loggia Travel.

The Site is Owned and Operated by the Management of Royal Blue Luxury Events Powered by Loggia Travel. This Site is a Wedding Destination Company Site.

By using this Site, you indicate that you have read and understand the Terms of Use and agree to abide by them at all times.

DISCLAIMER

Royal Blue Luxury Events Powered by Loggia Travel maintains this website to enhance public access to information about its activities, by providing, to the extent possible, timely and accurate information. However, it may not be ruled out altogether that the published information on this website (including but not limited to texts, photographs, graphic charts, videos and external links) contains inaccuracies or typographical errors, or that the documents available on this website cannot accurately reproduce official documents.

All content published in this Website are made available and is the property or has the right of use by Royal Blue Luxury Events powered by Loggia Travel and the Site's Creators. This includes, but is not limited to images, text, logos, documents, downloadable files, videos and anything that contributes to the composition of our Site.

All information available on this Website that includes text, documents, photographs, videos and any social media material published through the Website cannot be used without the written consent of Royal Blue Luxury Events powered by Loggia Travel.

Our Site may offer goods and services from Third Party websites or services that we cannot control. We are not responsible for the content, policies or practices of any Third Party website or service linked to our Site. It is your responsibility to read the terms and conditions, private policies of these Third Party websites before using their services.

Furthermore, some of our pages display content from external providers (e.g. YouTube, Google Maps, Google Custom Search) which may use their own cookies.

All information published on this website is of a general nature and is not intended to address the specific circumstances of any particular individual or entity and does not constitute legal advice.

Royal Blue Luxury Events powered by Loggia Travel and our directors, officers, agents, employees, subsidiaries and affiliates will not be liable for any actions, claims, losses, damages, liabilities and expenses including legal fees from the use of the Site.

These Terms and Use are governed by the laws of Greece.

These Terms of Use may be amended from time to time in order to maintain compliance with the law and to reflect any changes to the way we operate our Site and the way we expect our users to behave on our Site.

Please contact us if you have questions or concerns. Email: royalbluecrete@gmail.com

You can contact us through our contact page available on our Site.

Effective: 1st JANUARY 2022